Annexure - 3

Name of the Corporate Debtor : - Aniirudh Civil Engineers and Contractors Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP - 03.03.2023

List of secured Financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors )

List of creditors as on - 24.03.2023

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | -
A : Amount dar Amount Amount of
! . moun Amount Whether |% of of Y of Claim : Remarks,
3. Ng Name of creditor |Date of |Amount Amount of Nature |covered by : mutual claim under
. covered by related |Voting |contingen not , . if any
receipt |claimed claim admitted|of claim |security : dues that verification
R guarantee party? |share t claim admitted
interest may be
1 Bank of Mahrashtra 14.03.23| 35,73,91,483 9,56,84,291 Loan 9,56,84,291 No 16 = = 26,17,07,192
2 |Central Bank of India | 13.03.23| 49,52,62,271| 49,52,62,271 Loan| 49,52,62,271 No 84 -
Total 85,26,53,754 | 59,09,46,562 59,09,46,562 100 - 26,17,07,192




	6a9abeb5076cbfa478ab5dbe6f322df11663626a542979f3d0915a26aca0820d.pdf

